
Profile data collected 04/17/2024

Arrows indicate open Gate or Outlet (i.e. Water flowing from this location)

Starting Date: 

Ending Date: 

3/6/2024

Current

Shasta TCD Configuration

1200'

600'

650'

700'

750' 

800'

850' 

900'

950'

1000'

1050'

1100'

1150'

Elevation

6 Outlets

8 Outlets

4 Outlets

River OutletsTemperature Control Device (TCD)

Upper Gates

Middle Gates

Pressure Relief 
Gates  (PRG's)

Side Gates

Water Temp. 
(°F)



Profile data collected 04/03/2024

Arrows indicate open Gate or Outlet (i.e. Water flowing from this location)

Starting Date: 

Ending Date: 

3/6/2024

Current

Shasta TCD Configuration

1200'

600'

650'

700'

750' 

800'

850' 

900'

950'

1000'

1050'

1100'

1150'

Elevation

6 Outlets

8 Outlets

4 Outlets

River OutletsTemperature Control Device (TCD)

Upper Gates

Middle Gates

Pressure Relief 
Gates  (PRG's)

Side Gates

Water Temp. 
(°F)



Profile data collected 03/21/2024

Arrows indicate open Gate or Outlet (i.e. Water flowing from this location)

Starting Date: 

Ending Date: 

3/6/2024

Current

Shasta TCD Configuration

1200'

600'

650'

700'

750' 

800'

850' 

900'

950'

1000'

1050'

1100'

1150'

Elevation

6 Outlets

8 Outlets

4 Outlets

River OutletsTemperature Control Device (TCD)

Upper Gates

Middle Gates

Pressure Relief 
Gates  (PRG's)

Side Gates

Water Temp. 
(°F)



Profile data collected 03/07/2024

Arrows indicate open Gate or Outlet (i.e. Water flowing from this location)

Starting Date: 

Ending Date: 

3/6/2024

Current

Shasta TCD Configuration

1200'

600'

650'

700'

750' 

800'

850' 

900'

950'

1000'

1050'

1100'

1150'

Elevation

6 Outlets

8 Outlets

4 Outlets

River OutletsTemperature Control Device (TCD)

Upper Gates

Middle Gates

Pressure Relief 
Gates  (PRG's)

Side Gates

Water Temp. 
(°F)



Profile data collected 02/07/2024

Arrows indicate open Gate or Outlet (i.e. Water flowing from this location)

Starting Date: 

Ending Date: 

3/6/2024

Current

Shasta TCD Configuration

1200'

600'

650'

700'

750' 

800'

850' 

900'

950'

1000'

1050'

1100'

1150'

Elevation

6 Outlets

8 Outlets

4 Outlets

River OutletsTemperature Control Device (TCD)

Upper Gates

Middle Gates

Pressure Relief 
Gates  (PRG's)

Side Gates

Water Temp. 
(°F)



Profile data collected 02/07/2024

Arrows indicate open Gate or Outlet (i.e. Water flowing from this location)

Starting Date: 

Ending Date: 

2/20/2024

3/6/2024

Shasta TCD Configuration

1200'

600'

650'

700'

750' 

800'

850' 

900'

950'

1000'

1050'

1100'

1150'

Elevation

6 Outlets

8 Outlets

4 Outlets

River OutletsTemperature Control Device (TCD)

Upper Gates

Middle Gates

Pressure Relief 
Gates  (PRG's)

Side Gates

Water Temp. 
(°F)



Profile data collected 02/07/2024

Arrows indicate open Gate or Outlet (i.e. Water flowing from this location)

Starting Date: 

Ending Date: 

12/14/2023

2/20/2024

Shasta TCD Configuration

1200'

600'

650'

700'

750' 

800'

850' 

900'

950'

1000'

1050'

1100'

1150'

Elevation

6 Outlets

8 Outlets

4 Outlets

River OutletsTemperature Control Device (TCD)

Upper Gates

Middle Gates

Pressure Relief 
Gates  (PRG's)

Side Gates

Water Temp. 
(°F)



Profile data collected 01/04/2024

Arrows indicate open Gate or Outlet (i.e. Water flowing from this location)

Starting Date: 

Ending Date: 

12/14/2023

2/20/2024

Shasta TCD Configuration

1200'

600'

650'

700'

750' 

800'

850' 

900'

950'

1000'

1050'

1100'

1150'

Elevation

6 Outlets

8 Outlets

4 Outlets

River OutletsTemperature Control Device (TCD)

Upper Gates

Middle Gates

Pressure Relief 
Gates  (PRG's)

Side Gates

Water Temp. 
(°F)



Profile data collected 12/05/2023

Arrows indicate open Gate or Outlet (i.e. Water flowing from this location)

Starting Date: 

Ending Date: 

12/14/2023

2/20/2024

Shasta TCD Configuration

1200'

600'

650'

700'

750' 

800'

850' 

900'

950'

1000'

1050'

1100'

1150'

Elevation

6 Outlets

8 Outlets

4 Outlets

River OutletsTemperature Control Device (TCD)

Upper Gates

Middle Gates

Pressure Relief 
Gates  (PRG's)

Side Gates

Water Temp. 
(°F)
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